



The Father's Table Cherry Apple Crunch Snack Bars, Frozen, Individually Wrapped, 2.25 Oz Each, 120/Case

The Father's Table Cherry Apple Crunch Snack Bars, Frozen, Individually Wrapped, 2.25 Oz Each, 120/Case

#152001 | GTIN: 10010374011974 | 2.25 Ounces/Each, 120 Eaches/Case

These individually wrapped snack bars are made with whole grains, ideal for breakfast and nutritious snacks.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

- Child Nutrition labeled

The Father's Table Cherry Apple Crunch Snack Bars, Frozen, Individually Wrapped, 2.25 Oz Each, 120/Case

#152001 | GTIN: 10010374011974 | 2.25 Ounces/Each, 120 Eaches/Case

Serving Suggestions

1 58g

Basic Preparation

CHERRY APPLE CRUNCH IS A FULLY BAKED PRODUCT. IT CAN BE HELD IN A WARMING UNIT IF DESIRED TO BE SERVED SLIGHTLY WARMED.

Item Yield

1 Case = 120 Snack Bars, Cherry Apple Crunch, Frozen, Individually Wrapped

Shelf Life

540 days

Packaging & Storage

Weight

16.50 lb

Dimensions

9.75 x 8.00 x 12.90 inches / 24.77 x 20.32 x 32.77 cm

Packaging

HEATING INSTRUCTIONS: Product is fully baked and does not need to be heated to serve. Simply, thaw and serve. It can be warmed by holding in a warming cart if desired.

Vendor

Name: The Father's Table, LLC-Sanford Plt THE FATHERS TABLE LLC (EFT)

Item #: 1197

Ingredients

Whole grain blend (oat flour, oats), glucose, sugar, enriched wheat flour [niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], soybean oil, butter [pasteurized cream], water, apple juice concentrate, brown rice crisps [brown rice flour], cherry paste, raisin paste, natural flavors, salt, baking soda. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated April 2024. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED. Click here for K12 spec sheet:

<https://drive.google.com/file/d/1edbsqtHkAkd7JoSHVuDfuRyntq73IApF/view?usp=drivesdk>
 (https://drive.google.com/file/d/1edbsqtHkAkd7JoSHVuDfuRyntq73IApF/view?usp=drivesdk)

AP Bar, Cherry Apple, Crunch, Father's T ▼

Rounding: True

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size	1 each (64g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	240
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g	9%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
PolyUnsat. Fat n/a	
MonoUnsat Fat n/a	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 85mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 43g	14%
Fiber 2g	8%
Total Sugars 17g	
Includes 13g Added Sugars	26%
Protein 4g	8%
Vitamin D mcg 0mcg	n/a

Calcium 18mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 102mg	3%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

School Equivalents	
Serving Size	1 Each
Meat/Meat Alternative	n/a
Fruit	n/a
Grain/Breads	2 oz eq
Red/Orange	n/a
Dark Green	n/a
Starchy	n/a
Beans/Peas	n/a
Other	n/a
Notes:	n/a

Minerals	
Phosphorous	n/a
Zinc	n/a
Magnesium	n/a
Copper	n/a
Selenium	n/a
Manganese	n/a
Iodine	n/a

Fat Soluble Vitamins	
Vitamin E mg	n/a
Vitamin K	n/a
Vitamin A IU	n/a
Water Soluble Vitamins	
Thiamin	n/a
Riboflavin	n/a
Niacin B3	n/a
Pantothenic Acid	n/a
Folic Acid	n/a
Vitamin C	n/a
Vitamin B6	n/a
Vitamin B12	n/a

Movement

You have never ordered this product, but you should. What are you waiting for?

More Information

Cherry Apple Crunch Bar 120ct Case

Disclaimer: Gordon Food Service does not represent or warrant that the nutrition, ingredient, allergen and other product information on our Web site is accurate or complete since this information comes from the product manufacturer and on occasion manufacturers may improve their products and update their labels. We recommend that you do not rely solely on the information presented on our Web site and that you consult the product's label or contact the manufacturer directly if you have a specific dietary concern or question about a product. Further, Gordon Food Service is not liable for copyright infringement with respect to any information, images, trademarks, or logos displayed above.